ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL BIRPUR

Garhi Cantt, Dehradun-248 003, Uttarakhand, Phone No.: 01 35-2552041, 9410507238, 9761347989, 9639066565
Email: as.birpur@yahoo.com, aps.birpur@gmail.com

CBSEJAFFIDSIPAI2012/514128, D1. 16.01.2013 (3580012) (New)

This school is affiliated with CBSE, New Delhi vide letter No. CBSE/AFF/3530215/2007/65708 Dt. 10.05.07. (3530215) (Old) and

The school leaving certificate signed by the Principal need not be counter signed by the State Education Authority

| TRANSFER CERTIFICATE ]

Affiliation No 3530215(Old) 3580012 (New) School Code. 57095

BookNo. 008 Sr.No. . 2065 AdmNo. 3397
1 Name of the Pupil AVINASHKUMARSHARMA
2 Mother's Name MANSHA SHARMA. .. .. .
3 Father's Name / Guardian's Name DINESHSHARMA
4 Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to the

10
11

12

13
14

15
16
17

19
20
21
22
23
24

Admission & Withdrawal Register

(in Figures) O08-Jub-03 e
(nwords) — _EighthJulyTwoThousand Three
Nationality ———— amwpAN
Whether the candidate belongs to Sched e

or Schedule Tribe or OBC  _siamimeail 8 | L i s

Date of first admission in

Class in which the pupil last

School/Board Annual Exami

with result .
Whether failed, if so once/twic

Subjects Studied » SCIENCE, SST, SANSKRIT

Whether qualified for promo ;
? lf S0, to Which ClaSS (in ﬁg R e
Month upto which the pup

Any fee concession availe:
such concession -

Total No. of working da

Total No. of working da
Whether NCC Cadet/Boy
may be given) R e
Games played or extra curricular activities in

acheivement level there in)

General conduct GOOD. et

Date of application for certificate 20-Apr-15

Date of issue of certificate 21-Apr-15

Reason for leaving the school CHANGEOF SCHOOL,

Suraksha Kavach Paid SLJukdS

Any other remarks NIL ) il .
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