

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL BIRPUR

Garhi Cantt, Dehradun-248 003, Uttarakhand, Phone No.: 0135-2552041, 9410507238, 9761347989, 9639066565 Email: as.birpur@yahoo.com, aps.birpur@gmail.com CBSE/AFF/DS/PA/2012/514128, Dt. 16.01.2013 (3580012) (New)

This school is affiliated with CBSE, New Delhi vide letter No. CBSE/AFF/3530215/2007/65708 Dt. 10.05.07. (3530215) (Old) and The school leaving certificate signed by the Principal need not be counter signed by the State Education Authority

	TRANSFER	CERTIFICATE		
Af	filiation No 3530215 (Old) 3580012 (New)		School Code.	57095
Во	ok No. 008 Sr. No.	. 2065	Adm No.	3392
1	Name of the Pupil	AVINASH KUMAR	SHARMA	
2	Mother's Name	MANSHA SHARMA		
3	Father's Name / Guardian's Name	DINESH SHARMA		
4	Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to the		••••••	
	Admission & Withdrawal Register	4		
	(in Figures)	08-Jul-03		
_	(In words)	Eighth July Two Thou	sand Three	
5	Nationality	4 INDIAN		
6	Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Car or Schedule Tribe or OBC	ste No		
7	Date of first admission in the school with class	March 12 Calle		***************************************
8			: 	
	Class in which the pupil last studied (in swords)	(la Figures) et VII	(In Words)	SEVENTH
9	School/Board Annual Examination last the	SVIECLASS-VEPA	SSED)	
10	with result			
	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the said blass	NASSEL A SE	***************************************	
11	Subjects Studied	INCHINIL MATH	S, SCIENCE, SST,	SANSKRIT
		67 Milit	•	*****************
12	Whether qualified for promotion to the author 2 if so, to which along (in So. 18)	STEDNING IN CLAS	S VII (SEVENTH	······································
13	? if so, to which class (in fig. & in words). Month upto which the pupil has paid school dis-			
14	Any fee concession availed of a first, the nature			
. ,	such concession	OI NA	•	••••••
15	Total No. of working days in the academic session	ne is tero is the		
16	Total No. of working days present in the School		·	••••••
17	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (detail		<u></u>	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
	may be given)	NA NA		
18	Games played or extra curricular activities	in		
	which the pupil usually took part (mentic	on NA	***************************************	
9	acheivement level there in) General conduct	GOOD		
20	Date of application for certificate	***************************************		
21	Date of issue of certificate	20-Apr-15		<i>.</i>
22	Reason for leaving the school	21-Apr-15		, /
23	Suraksha Kavach Paid	CHANGE OF SCHOO)r	<u> </u>
24	Any other remarks	31-Jul-15		·····
, ¬	Amy onici remarks	NIL	Dr. Carlo	
	Signature of Che	An in	Ber Salah Lin Salah Salah	nol, Birpur
		cked By. pe and Designation) ${\cal O}$	Sign of Principa With Date & School	al CEAL)